
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIGISHI, Chika 29 1 0 0 1

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 2 0 1 3

ISOZAKI, MAYA 5 1 2 0 5

OHTAHARA, Nene 12 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ayami 83 1 1 0 3

TSUBOUCHI, Rua 2 6 1 2 10

MASAKI, Yuko 22 3 2 0 7

NOGUCHI, Yuki 20 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAMIYA, Mizuki 10 1 0 0 1

KURIHARA, Rika 23 2 0 2 4

YAMAZAWA, Megumi 16 3 0 0 3

IKEDA, Miori 19 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HASHIDA, Yukika 7 0 0 0 0

⾠⺒, 緒花 11 1 0 0 1

ARIAKE, Aoi 12 3 0 0 3

TOMOMI, Ikeda 13 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

南下, ⿇理絵 22 2 0 0 2

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 1 2 0 5

三橋, 真琴 15 1 0 0 1

YASUE, Sumika 88 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 2 0 1 3

YAGI, Kisa 7 2 0 1 3

ENDO, KIRI 33 4 2 0 8

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 4 1 1 7

(10 Points, 6 Fouls) TAITO OWLS.EXE (5)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (6) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(11 Points, 4 Fouls) SHINSHU SAKU R.EXE (3)
VS

ECHAKE-NA NOTO.EXE (7) (8 Points, 5 Fouls)

(9 Points, 6 Fouls) TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (1)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (9) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

02/08/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

02/08/2025 12:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

02/08/2025 12:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOKOI, Misa 1 2 0 0 2

MITSUGI, Maho 2 3 3 0 9

TAKAHASHI, Fuyuko 3 2 2 1 7

ISAI, Saya 8 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ayami 83 2 0 0 2

TSUBOUCHI, Rua 2 1 0 0 1

MASAKI, Yuko 22 1 1 0 3

NOGUCHI, Yuki 20 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 1 2 0 5

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 6 0 0 6

久井, 咲良 7 5 2 0 9

⾦沢, みどり 12 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HASHIDA, Yukika 7 2 0 0 2

⾠⺒, 緒花 11 1 1 0 3

ARIAKE, Aoi 12 1 0 2 3

TOMOMI, Ikeda 13 3 2 4 11

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SHOJI, Mikino 17 0 1 0 2

KANAKO, OHASHI 12 3 1 0 5

KURAKAKE, Hiyori 7 1 1 0 3

FUKUMOTO, Kana 11 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 2 0 0 2

YAGI, Kisa 7 2 1 2 6

ENDO, KIRI 33 7 0 0 7

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 2 0 1 3

(22 Points, 7 Fouls) FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (2)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (6) (10 Points, 4 Fouls)

(21 Points, 9 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (8)
VS

ECHAKE-NA NOTO.EXE (7) (19 Points, 7 Fouls)

(12 Points, 7 Fouls) ST-KASUMI.EXE (4)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (9) (18 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

02/08/2025 13:05:00, A

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

02/08/2025 13:25:00, A

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

02/08/2025 13:45:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIGISHI, Chika 29 5 0 0 5

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 0 3 0 6

ISOZAKI, MAYA 5 1 1 0 3

OHTAHARA, Nene 12 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKAHASHI, Fuyuko 3 6 1 5 13

YOKOI, Misa 1 1 0 0 1

MITSUGI, Maho 2 0 2 1 5

ISAI, Saya 8 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAMIYA, Mizuki 10 1 1 0 3

KURIHARA, Rika 23 2 5 0 12

YAMAZAWA, Megumi 16 3 1 1 6

IKEDA, Miori 19 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

久井, 咲良 7 5 0 1 6

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 3 0 1 4

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 0 2 0 4

⾦沢, みどり 12 4 0 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

南下, ⿇理絵 22 0 0 0 0

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 3 1 1 6

三橋, 真琴 15 0 0 0 0

YASUE, Sumika 88 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KANAKO, OHASHI 12 5 0 1 6

KURAKAKE, Hiyori 7 1 2 0 5

FUKUMOTO, Kana 11 5 1 0 7

SHOJI, Mikino 17 0 1 1 3

(14 Points, 9 Fouls) TAITO OWLS.EXE (5)
VS

FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (2) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) SHINSHU SAKU R.EXE (3)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (8) (19 Points, 3 Fouls)

(6 Points, 5 Fouls) TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (1)
VS

ST-KASUMI.EXE (4) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

02/08/2025 14:15:00, A

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

02/08/2025 14:35:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

02/08/2025 14:55:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOKOI, Misa 1 0 0 1 1

MITSUGI, Maho 2 0 0 0 0

TAKAHASHI, Fuyuko 3 9 1 1 12

ISAI, Saya 8 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

久井, 咲良 7 6 0 0 6

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 7 0 0 7

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 0 0 0 0

⾦沢, みどり 12 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 5 1 2 9

YAGI, Kisa 7 2 0 0 2

⽥中, 真琴 17 3 0 0 3

ENDO, KIRI 33 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAMIYA, Mizuki 10 3 1 0 5

YAMAZAWA, Megumi 16 5 0 2 7

KURIHARA, Rika 23 3 1 0 5

IKEDA, Miori 19 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 0 2 0 4

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 4 0 1 5

久井, 咲良 7 1 0 2 3

⾦沢, みどり 12 1 1 3 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 3 0 0 3

YAGI, Kisa 7 3 0 0 3

ENDO, KIRI 33 3 1 0 5

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 4 0 0 4

(16 Points, 5 Fouls) FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (2)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (8) (18 Points, 6 Fouls)

(19 Points, 7 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (9)
VS

SHINSHU SAKU R.EXE (3) (17 Points, 4 Fouls)

(18 Points, 5 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (8)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (9) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

02/08/2025 15:30:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

02/08/2025 15:50:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

02/08/2025 16:25:00, A


